Date = 048712014
Contract Name
Sycamore Avenue Construction Change Order No. Co3
Contract No. 6580
Project No. e
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description . R

ijAccount Numbers for this Change Order:
LS5 7D

Contractor RG HUSTON CO INC
2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE, Wi 53527

You are authorized and directed {0 make the following changes in this contract;

itern No, |Desoription Est. Qty Unit Unit Price ‘N8B |Total
: RS LT R e D e N o : 000
22,677.50
0.00
(20,600.00)
: 5,408.00
. 'e;i,sféﬁicHéAst 4,900.00
: CQOO bTOR SEWER PIPE i 7.434.00
Net Change Orcier 19,818.50
The Origina! Contract Total 964,039,50
Sum of previous Change Orders 28,868.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,012,827.00
This Conftract is a; ¥ Calendar Days i”* Working Days [ “Completion Date '
Criginal Contract Time/Completion Date August 13, 2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders 4
Contract Time/Completion Dafe prior o this change order August 17, 2011
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order =
August 17 2011

Contract time/complelion datesas a result of this change order .
; o *Mark it negotiated (N) or bid {B) unit price

Contractor's {chep

By
Title ropect Phnsgrr”
Date fpmg 3 )1
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructiong) ™™ >~ ] Date ;
Construction Inspector T L A / o / fﬁfi’?ﬁg‘f i
Construction Supervisor R /e i e
Engineer Cooey, D000 y TS (Rl
Board of Public Warks i S
A
&
o .,,Q/ \L Q‘,
%



